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Stabkamera Aufputz 2 Draht Edelstahl matt

Technische Merkmale

Leistung
Leistungsaufnahme standby

Leistungsaufnahmen Betrieb

Spannung

Betriebsspannung tber Bus

Abmessungen
Hohe

Breite

Tiefe

Aufbauhdhe

Werkstoff
Werkstoff

Oberflache

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten

0,25W

2 VA

19-25V

148 mm
108 mm
68 mm

68 mm

Metall, Edelstahl

GebUrstet



